MIDDLE SCHOOL
CALENDAR

APRIL TO JUNE

APRIL 2016

EVENTS

Friday, April 01, 2016

Saturday, April 02, 2016

Sunday, April 03, 2016

Monday, April 04, 2016

Tuesday, April 05, 2016

Wednesday, April 06, 2016

Thursday, April 07, 2016

GENERAL BODY STAFF MEETING (10:00A.M;ASSEMBLY HALL)

Friday, April 08, 2016

Saturday, April 09, 2016

SESSION BREAK FOR PUPILS CONCLUDES
ALL SCHOOL PARENT TEACHER MEETING (9:00 AM - 12:00 NOON)

Sunday, April 10, 2016

Monday, April 11, 2016

NEW SESSION COMMENCES

Event: Induction Day for New pupils

Library Engagement: Library Orientation for pupils
Grades 6-8; Library classes; LRP Mrs Madhu Bhargava

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Thursday, April 14, 2016

Friday, April 15, 2016

RAM NAVAMI (Holiday)

Saturday, April 16, 2016

Sunday, April 17, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016

Event: MS Earth Day Celebration Commences - Mosaic Poster making on ‘Save Earth’
(Grades 6-8; During Art Classes; Art room ) LRP: Ms. Trina Chatterjee

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

MAHAVIR JAYANTI ( Holiday)

Thursday, April 21, 2016

Friday, April 22, 2016

Event: Middle School Earth Day Celebration concludes

(Grades 6-8; During Art Classes; Art room ) LRP: Ms. Trina Chatterjee

Saturday, April 23, 2016

William Shakespeare’s Birthday called as World Book Day

An educational trip to American Information Resource Centre and British Council

Page of 4




Library New Delhi for selected boarders

Sunday, April 24, 2016

Sports : Fitness Test commences; Jinas Paniker; PE classes

Monday, April 25, 2016

Library Engagement: Visit to India Habitat Centre for workshop for selected
children

Tuesday, April 26, 2016

Sports: Aqua Aerobics
Grades 6-8; 9.45-10.35am; Swimming Pool [Anandita Jain]

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Thursday, April 28, 2016

Library Engagement: World Book Fest- Day 1
( Grades 6-8; 9:00 am — 3:00 pm at slotted time; Assembly hall) LRP: Madhu Bhargava

Friday, April 29, 2016

Library Engagement: World Book Fest- Day 2

(Grades 6-8; 9:00 am — 3:00 pm / time slots for each grade; Assembly hall) LRP:
Madhu Bhargava

Sports : Fitness Test concludes; Jinas Paniker; PE classes

Class engagement: Once Upon a Time Rethought: Writing Fractured Fairy Tales(Grade

6) LRP: Mrs Geetanjali Yadav

Saturday, April 30, 2016

MAY 2016

EVENTS

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Monday, May 02, 2016

Competition:Class Decoration Competition [Judgement at 1:10 PM; LRP: Pretty Khosla]
Sports: Yoga Clinic Commences
(Grades 6-8; P.E classes; Aerobics room) LRP:Jasoda Rawat

Tuesday, May 03, 2016

Competition: Declaration of Result of Class Decoration Competition [Judgement at 1:10
PM; LRP: Pretty Khosla]

House Engagement: House Orientation[ House Meeting; Form rooms]

Sports: Inter-Club Soccer Match Commences

(Grades 6-8; 9.45-10.35am; Soccer Field) LRP- Amit Chand

Competition: Inter-House Collage making competition
Grades 6-8; During House Meeting lesson-2:35pm -3:25pm [ LRP: Ms Trina Chatterjee]

Wednesday, May 04,
2016

Assembly: Class Assembly by Grade 8A
[9:05-9:45am; Assembly Hall ; LRP: Mrs Ruchira Pant]

Thursday, May 05, 2016

Sports: Inter-Club Soccer Match Concludes
(Grades 6-8;9.45-10.35am; Soccer Field) LRP- Amit Chand

Page of 4 2




Friday, May 06, 2016

Sports: Yoga Clinic Concludes
(Grades 6-8; P.E classes; Aerobics room) LRP:Jasoda Rawat
Event: Labour Day Celebrations

Grades 6-8; Activity Time; LRP: Ms Savita Dagar and Mr Abhinav Shukla

Saturday, May 07, 2016

Event: Curriculum Orientation for Middle School
10.30am-11.30am

Sunday, May 08, 2016

Mother's Day

Monday, May 09, 2016

Sports: Squash Clinic Commences
(Grades 6-8; P.E classes; Squash Court) LRP: Mr. Ashok Samrat

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Sports: Inter- House Cricket matches Commence
(Grades 6-8; 9.45- 10.35am; Cricket field) LRP: Mr. Puru Singh
Competition: Turncoat Competition (Grade 8)- LRP Mrs Geetanjali Yadav; Venue-

Assembly hall - House meeting Period

Wednesday, May 11,
2016

Assembly: Grade 8B Assembly
[9:05-9:30am; Assembly Hall; Ms Nidhi Sharmal]

Thursday, May 12, 2016

Sports: Inter- House Cricket matches Conclude
(Grades 6-8; 9.45- 10.35am; Cricket field) LRP: Mr. Puru Singh
Class engagement: Book Blurb Activity (Grade 7)- Mrs Geetanjali Yadav

Friday, May 13, 2016

Event: Design Workshop
Grades 6-8; During Art activity lesson [ LRP: Ms Trina Chatterjee

Sports: Squash Clinic Commences
(Grades 6-8; P.E classes; Squash Court) LRP: Mr. Ashok Samrat

Saturday, May 14, 2016

National Dance Like a Chicken Day

Sunday, May 15, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016

Competition: TECHNO’SCIENCE (PPT making competition Grade wise) May16-20- Mrs
Ruchira Pant
Deadline: Submission of Summer HHW to Head of Middle School

Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Competition: Inter-Class Maths quiz
(Grade 6-8;2.35- 3.20pm; Assembly Hall) LRP-Nidhi Sharma/ Shilpa Yadav

Wednesday, May 18,
2016

Assembly: Grade 7A Assembly

9:05-9:45am; Assembly Hall; LRP: Mrs Geetanjali Yadav

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Event: International mindedness through the mirror of languages
LRP: Respective Foreign language teachers

Friday, May 20, 2016

Event: Tile-making workshop
Grades 6-8; During Art Activity lesson [ LRP: Ms Trina Chatterjee]

Saturday, May 21, 2016

BUDDHA PURNIMA (Holiday)

Sunday, May 22, 2016
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Monday, May 23, 2016

Class engagement: Tic Tac Toe- Fun With Algebra-Grade 6 Form Rooms — Mrs Nidhi
Sharma/Mrs Shilpa Yadav

Tuesday, May 24, 2016

Competition: Inter-house Essay Writing Competition
(Grade 6-8;2.35- 3.20pm;German Room) LRP —Priya Mahendru

Wednesday, May 25,
2016

Assembly: Grade 7B Assembly
[9.30-9.45am; Assembly Hall] LRP : Aruna Ahlawat
Event: Music and Dance Festival

LRP: Mr Soumitra Chatterjee

Class engagement: Tic Tac Toe- Fun With Algebra-Grade 7 —Mrs Nidhi Sharma/Mrs
Shilpa Yadav

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Friday, May 27, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016

Event: Middle School Parent Morning
(Grades 6-8: 9: 30 -1pm; LRP: Pretty Khosla

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016

Sports Competition: Swimming Inter-house Meet
(Grades 6-8 ;9.35-11.45am; Swimming pool) LRP: Ramesh Karwasra

Wednesday, June 01,
2016

Assembly: Grade 7C Assembly Mrs Tanvi

[9.05-9.45am; Assembly Hall; Ms Tanvi Uppal

Thursday, June 02, 2016

Deadline: Online broadcast of Holiday Homework Assignments

Friday, June 03, 2016

Deadline: Explanation of Holiday Homework Assignments to pupils

Thursday, June 04, 2016

Summer Break Commences
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